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OISC GOLF
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Mina & Oleg Paevakud 2022 - 104. Vabariigi aastapaevak

Mikk Sepp

Andrus Naulainen
Ulla Volke

Madis Vaher

Oleg Tsernobrovkin
Oliver Maaker
Urmo Saar

Ege Sepp

Taavi Prei

andro tsernobrovkin

58
70
68
88
52

62
74
69
65

L [sum
63 24
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Mina & Oleg Pdaevakud 2022 - 104. Vabariigi aastapdevak ¢ 21.05.2024 23:41 (1)
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175
124
129
157
107
55
120
101
135
65


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2007509
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029087
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029089
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029152
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029286
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029316
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2007509
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2029087
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Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Mina & Oleg Pdaevakud 2022 - 104. Vabariigi aastapdevak ¢ 21.05.2024 23:41 (2)

%
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